

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB BT-05-RHJ**

I.D.: 62172941

---

Data publicarii	19.10.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.516,40 RON - 1.516,40 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare AMORTIZOR KYB335808 BUC 2 162.605 325.21  
FLANSA AMORTIZOR 802417 BUC 2 73.53 147.06 CAP DE BARA JTE1054 BUC 1 42.44 42.44  
CAP DE BARA JTE1055 BUC 1 42.44 42.44 PIVOT JBJ795 BUC 1 66.81 66.81 PIVOT JBJ794 BUC 1  
66.81 66.81 PINION AX 427101230 BUC 1 271.43 271.43 ULEI GM 5W30 5L BUC 1 105.88  
105.88 FILTRU ULEI HU6011Z BUC 1 27.73 27.73 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL P718/1X BUC 1 49.16  
49.16 FILTRU AER C30011 BUC 1 72.27 72.27 ADITIV ULEI BUC 1 9.66 9.66 LICHID FRANA BUC  
1 20.17 20.17 BEC FAR H7 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 BEC POZITIE BUC 2 1.26 2.52 SET PLACUTE  
FRANA GDB1910 SET 1 141.18 141.18 SET PLACUTE FRANA GDB1903 SET 1 114.71 114.71

---